INSURER:

A& ZE% I A&

KAN FOOK SING MOTOR WORKSHOP

Headquarter: Bik 8 JTC Defu Industrial City #04-29 Defu South Street 1, Singapore 533758
Tel: (65} 6747 9560, 6743 5344 » Fax: (65) 6748 1006

E-mail: ryan@kanfs.net / patricia@kanfs.net

Branch: 1 Kaki Bukt Avenue 6 #01-13, Singapore 417883

Tel: (65) 6481 5150 « Fax: (65) 6481 8683

ECICS Limited (HQ)

PARTICULARS OF CLAIM

Claim Type:

Policy No:

Vehicle Reg. No.:
Driver Age/Info:

TP Injury Involved?

Insured/Claimant:

Make/Model:
Vehicle Colour:
Engine No:
Odometer:

Paint Type:
Total Loss?

Est. Duration of Repair
(day)

Present Location:

COST OF CLAIMS
Parts
Miscellaneous Items

Labour
Paintwork Labour

Towing

OD (OWN DAMAGE) Ref. No:
MCV24A00007700 Date of Loss: 29/11/2024
YN6032Z Driveable?

Party At Fault: UNKNOWN
NO Third Party Involved? YES

RENOLA MANUFACTURING PTE
LTD

MITSUBISHI CANTER, 3.0 D (M)

Vehicle Reg. Date:  27/08/2014

This claim is handled by: MT TAN

WHITE
4P10B28967 Chassis No: FEB21EA00818
0 KM
NO
15
KAN FOOK SING MOTOR WORKSHOP (DEFU)
Amount
31,550.25
70.00
3,450.00
1,800.00
0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 36,870.25
- Excess (S$) 600.00
(S9%) 36,270.25
+ GST 9.00% (S$) 3,264.32
Nett Amount (S$) 39,534.57

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System



REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source:
Parts: N/A

Labour:
Print Code:
Validity:

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Repairer's
Kan Fook Sing Motor Workshop/YN6032Z/16/12/2024 15:33
These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with

(Last Synchronised: 16 Dec 2024)

MITSUBISHI CANTER 3.0 D (M) (Model not available in database)

(Price-denominated Standard List)

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Estimates on Parts

No.
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Qty Part No.
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Particulars

“FRONT WINDSCREEN RUBBER .~ (V]
“FRONT WINDSCREEN PILLARRH % /[
*‘DASHBOARD 7 /DEF
*DASHBOARD REINFOCEMENT . /,/ BT
*DASHBOARD LOWER COVERLH . /BR
*FRONT CORNER PANELRH .~ /7 (

*FRONT CORNERPANELLH - (f

*FRONT WIPER PANEL .~ 1Jf

*FRONT WIPERARMRH _ /7

*FRONT WIPERARMLH -~ [/

*FRONT WIPER BLADERH _~ /¥

*FRONT WIPER BLADELH ~ /7

“RFONT WIPER CAPRH /7/

*RFONT WIPER CAP LH — mis

*FRONT WIPER NOZZLERH X Nn

*FRONT WIPER NOZZLELH ¥ N

*FRONT WIPER LINKAGE 77 / BT

*FRONT WIPER LINKAGE MOTOR 7 | Jammed
*FRONT PANEL _~ [/

*FRONT PANEL FUSO EMBLEM _ /X
‘FRONTGRILLE - /]

*FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM 1/

*FRONT GRILLE CANTER EMBLEM _~ 41/
*FRONT GRILLE BRACKET _~ /1,/
“FRONTGRILLECLIP _ /7 ,

*FRONT HEADLAMP RH ;. Xnn

*FRONT HEADLAMP LH 7 xnn

*FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER RUBBERRH X nn
*FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER RUBBERLH 5 nn
*FRONT SIGALLAMPRH 7 xnn

*FRONT SIGALLAMP LH -~ Xnn

*FRONT SIDE LAMPRH X nn

*FRONT SIDELAMPLH ¥  nn

*FRONT BUMPER - [/ )
*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RUBBERRH -~ [ 77
*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RUBBERLH - (Y]
*FRONT BUMPER BRACKETRH | | /BT
*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET LH . ,IBT
*FRONT BUMPER INNER BRACKETRH ' -, xnn
*FRONT BUMPER INNER BRACKET LH - X nn
*ERONT BUMPER CROSS MEMBER /| x nin
*FRONTHORN X Q)

*AIR CON BLOWER ‘. IBR

*HEATER UNIT /7 IBR

%Disc

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Amount

*750.00 F v
*280.00 F '/
*1,250.00 F ~
*1,450.00F /
*950.00 F /
*450.00F
*350.00 F
*350.00F 7
*380.00 F/
*95.00 /'
*95.00 F~
*75.00F 7
*75.00F
*10.00F 7
*10.00F
*75.00F *
*75.00F ©
*220.00F /
*390.00F /
*1,000.00 F v
*100.00F .-
*680.00F ~
*65.00F
*65.00 F/
*105.00F Y
*35.00 FV/
*380.00 F *
*380.00 F
*35.00 F £
*35.00 F &
*260.00 F
*260.00 F
*210.00 F*
*210.00F ™
*750.00 F
*280.00 F¥
*280.00 F7
*155.00F /
*155.00F /
*135.00F
*135.00F
*300.00 F
*85.00 F*-
*2,350.00F /
*750.00F /

Kan Fook Sing Motor Workshop/YN6032Z/16/12/2024 15:33. Not valid without Reference section.
Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS
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No. Qty Part No. Particulars %Disc  %Depr Amount
46 1 *RADIATOR 7 xnn 0.00  0.00 *980.00 F
47 1 *RADIATOR FAN COWLING - xnn 0.00 0.00 *300.00F
48 1 *RADIATOR FAN /: X nn 0.00 0.00 *320.00F
49 1 *RADIATOR FAN CLUTCH - X nn 0.00 0.00 *450.00 F
50 1 *FRONT CABIN BAR 7ox nn, 0.00 0.00 *650.00 F
51 1 *FRONT CABIN BAR SEAL RH o 4 X nn 0.00 0.00 *115.00F
52 1 *FRONT CABIN BAR SEAL LH : x/qn 0.00 0.00 *115.00 F
53 1 *FRONT CABIN BAR BRACKET RH & xnn 0.00 0.00 *450.00F
54 1 *FRONT CABIN BAR BRACKET/;.I-{ o Xnn 0.00 0.00 *450.00 F
556 1 *FRONT CABIN BAR SHAFT . Xxnn 0.00 0.00 *550.00F
56 1 *‘REAR CABINBAR 7/ X nn 0.00 0.00 *520.00F
57 1 *REAR CABINLOCKRH "~ xnn 0.00  0.00 *230.00 F
58 1 *REAR CABIN LOCK LH L )1( nn 0.00 0.00 *230.00F
59 1 *EAR CABIN LOCL LEVER RH Xnn 0.00 0.00 *150.00F
60 1 *EAR CABIN LOCLLEVERLH ~~ XNn 0.00 0.00 *150.00 F

61 1 *BRAKE BOOSTER PUMP /If ! /DD 0.00 0.00 *2,000.00F /

62 1 *BRAKE MASTER PUMP - X nNn 0.00 0.00 *1,800.00F
63 1 *AIR CON CONDENSER " 4 Xnn 0.00 0.00 *650.00F
64 1 *AIR CON FAN ASSY . 5 X nn 0.00 0.00 *650.00 F
65 1 *AlR CON FAN BRACKET | X nn 0.00 0.00 *150.00F
F=Franchise part. — S

Sub Total (S§) 27,435.00

+ Margin on L,N ltems 15.00% (S$) 4,115.25

Total Parts (S%) 31,550.25

Kan Fook Sing Motor Workshop/YN60322/16/12/2024 15:33. Not valid without Reference section.
Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS
14,700.00
+15%

16,905.00
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14,700.00
+15%
16,905.00


Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

No AQty Particulars

Miscellaneous Items

1
2

1 ERP STICKER
1 FRONT NUMBER PLATE

Estimates on Labour

No

Particulars

Paintwork Labour

1

SPRAYPAINTING CHARGES

Labour ltems

o ~N O g WwN

TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM
TO REMOVE/REFIT FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS
TO REMOVE/REFIT DASHBOARD

TO REMOVE/REFIT AIR CON BELOWER AND REFILL AIR CON GAS
TO REMOVE/REFIT ROOF LINING,CUSHION AND CARFPET ETC

TO REMOVE/REFIT CABIN HEAD

TO REMOVE ALL NECESSARY AFFECTED PARTS WELD CUT PANEL BEAT AND FTTING

NEW PARTS

Amount
e - 20.00
F 474
H 50.00
Sub Total (S$) 70.00 /
Lab.Type Amount
New 5/,1 1,800.00
)
New 57 100.00
New 100.00 ~
New /S’f 240.00
New /2 % 180.00
New So 180.00
New (Lo 450.00
New /'(7,'4/, 2,200.00
2680

Gross Labour Cost (S$) 5,250.00

Kan Fook Sing Motor Workshop/YN60322/16/12/2024 15:33. Not valid without Reference section.
Generated using Merimen e-Claims |IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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19,655.00

L/S - 15,724.00

Repair limit $14k


/

2680

19,655.00

L/S - 15,724.00
      

Repair limit $14k




